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321-štart 1. kolo
Bratislava, 25. - 26.1.2025

disciplína 24 muži, 200m voľný spôsob 10 roč. a st.
26.01.2025 - 10:50 Výsledky
bodovanie: AQUA 2024

por. Roč. čas body

K1

1. IVÁNEK Matias 07 PK Aqua Senica 2:05.46 496
25m: 13.98 13.98 75m: 46.11 16.24 125m: 1:19.14 16.48 175m: 1:51.14 15.54
50m: 29.87 15.89 100m: 1:02.66 16.55 150m: 1:35.60 16.46 200m: 2:05.46 14.32

ŠEBÁŇ Adam 08 PK ORCA Bratislava 2:05.46 496
25m: 14.36 14.36 75m: 46.24 15.98 125m: 1:18.19 15.83 175m: 1:49.73 15.72
50m: 30.26 15.90 100m: 1:02.36 16.12 150m: 1:34.01 15.82 200m: 2:05.46 15.73

3. KAČÁNI Adrián 09 PK ORCA Bratislava 2:09.31 453
25m: 14.71 14.71 75m: 47.08 16.24 125m: 1:20.07 16.37 175m: 1:53.36 16.55
50m: 30.84 16.13 100m: 1:03.70 16.62 150m: 1:36.81 16.74 200m: 2:09.31 15.95

4. JASENČÁK Matej 03 PK ORCA Bratislava 2:12.45 422
25m: 14.22 14.22 75m: 47.49 16.84 125m: 1:21.60 16.97 175m: 1:55.98 17.01
50m: 30.65 16.43 100m: 1:04.63 17.14 150m: 1:38.97 17.37 200m: 2:12.45 16.47

5. MALIUKOV Sviatoslav 08 PK ORCA Bratislava 2:13.03 416
25m: 14.34 14.34 75m: 47.53 16.82 125m: 1:22.11 17.33 175m: 1:57.05 17.53
50m: 30.71 16.37 100m: 1:04.78 17.25 150m: 1:39.52 17.41 200m: 2:13.03 15.98

6. JANIGA Tomáš 08 PK ORCA Bratislava 2:13.24 414
25m: 14.51 14.51 75m: 48.41 17.33 125m: 1:23.40 17.19 175m: 1:57.79 17.08
50m: 31.08 16.57 100m: 1:06.21 17.80 150m: 1:40.71 17.31 200m: 2:13.24 15.45

7. CESNAK Martin 07 PK ORCA Bratislava 2:15.83 391
25m: 13.98 13.98 75m: 47.17 17.19 125m: 1:22.42 17.77 175m: 1:58.90 18.23
50m: 29.98 16.00 100m: 1:04.65 17.48 150m: 1:40.67 18.25 200m: 2:15.83 16.93

8. STAŠ Peter 88 ROYAL plavecký klub 2:32.42 277
25m: 16.10 16.10 75m: 52.72 18.54 125m: 1:31.98 20.25 175m: 2:13.01 20.65
50m: 34.18 18.08 100m: 1:11.73 19.01 150m: 1:52.36 20.38 200m: 2:32.42 19.41

9. SYMONOV Lev 10 PK ORCA Bratislava 2:33.88 269
25m: 15.07 15.07 75m: 51.07 18.93 125m: 1:31.08 20.51 175m: 2:13.73 21.68
50m: 32.14 17.07 100m: 1:10.57 19.50 150m: 1:52.05 20.97 200m: 2:33.88 20.15

10. BRODY Samuel 10 PK ORCA Bratislava 2:45.49 216
25m: 16.51 16.51 75m: 55.64 20.41 125m: 1:40.15 22.71 175m: 2:25.32 22.23
50m: 35.23 18.72 100m: 1:17.44 21.80 150m: 2:03.09 22.94 200m: 2:45.49 20.17

K2

1. VALENT Simon 11 Pk Azeta 2:08.88 458
25m: 14.29 14.29 75m: 45.18 15.70 125m: 1:17.29 16.45 175m: 1:51.80 17.29
50m: 29.48 15.19 100m: 1:00.84 15.66 150m: 1:34.51 17.22 200m: 2:08.88 17.08

2. JAKUBÍK Juraj 11 Pk Azeta 2:18.68 367
25m: 15.34 15.34 75m: 50.96 18.04 125m: 1:26.86 17.99 175m: 2:02.50 17.56
50m: 32.92 17.58 100m: 1:08.87 17.91 150m: 1:44.94 18.08 200m: 2:18.68 16.18

3. VOJTEK Kristián 11 VŠK UK FTVŠ Lafranconi 2:23.99 328
25m: 15.80 15.80 75m: 52.28 18.60 125m: 1:29.80 18.69 175m: 2:06.66 18.13
50m: 33.68 17.88 100m: 1:11.11 18.83 150m: 1:48.53 18.73 200m: 2:23.99 17.33

4. ŠIKULA Šimon 12 PK ORCA Bratislava 2:27.20 307
25m: 15.88 15.88 75m: 51.60 18.55 125m: 1:29.96 19.44 175m: 2:09.31 19.36
50m: 33.05 17.17 100m: 1:10.52 18.92 150m: 1:49.95 19.99 200m: 2:27.20 17.89

5. TRCKA Martin 12 VŠK UK FTVŠ Lafranconi 2:27.59 305
25m: 15.95 15.95 75m: 52.41 18.48 125m: 1:31.11 19.45 175m: 2:10.06 18.85
50m: 33.93 17.98 100m: 1:11.66 19.25 150m: 1:51.21 20.10 200m: 2:27.59 17.53

6. POLÁK Jakub 12 PK ORCA Bratislava 2:29.85 291
25m: 16.21 16.21 75m: 52.50 18.69 125m: 1:32.08 20.07 175m: 2:12.15 19.87
50m: 33.81 17.60 100m: 1:12.01 19.51 150m: 1:52.28 20.20 200m: 2:29.85 17.70
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321-štart 1. kolo
Bratislava, 25. - 26.1.2025

disciplína 24, žiaci, 200m voľný spôsob, K2

por. Roč. čas body

7. VLČKO Maxián 11 VŠK UK FTVŠ Lafranconi 2:39.49 241
25m: 17.37 17.37 75m: 55.83 19.51 125m: 1:38.96 22.03 175m: 2:21.59 20.52
50m: 36.32 18.95 100m: 1:16.93 21.10 150m: 2:01.07 22.11 200m: 2:39.49 17.90

8. HOCHEL Dominik 11 Pk Azeta 2:40.32 238
25m: 16.49 16.49 75m: 56.80 20.60 125m: 1:40.50 22.04 175m: 2:23.06 20.96
50m: 36.20 19.71 100m: 1:18.46 21.66 150m: 2:02.10 21.60 200m: 2:40.32 17.26

9. SAVCHENKO Mykola 12 PK ORCA Bratislava 2:41.01 235
25m: 16.72 16.72 75m: 56.22 20.36 125m: 1:39.21 21.53 175m: 2:21.58 20.77
50m: 35.86 19.14 100m: 1:17.68 21.46 150m: 2:00.81 21.60 200m: 2:41.01 19.43

10. KRÁLIK Martin 12 PK ORCA Bratislava 2:46.91 211
25m: 17.80 17.80 75m: 59.33 21.25 125m: 1:43.25 22.33 175m: 2:26.68 21.30
50m: 38.08 20.28 100m: 1:20.92 21.59 150m: 2:05.38 22.13 200m: 2:46.91 20.23

11. KRAHULEC Jozef 12 Pk Azeta 3:13.30 135
25m: 20.68 20.68 75m: 1:08.25 24.28 125m: 1:58.96 25.46 175m: 2:49.89 25.08
50m: 43.97 23.29 100m: 1:33.50 25.25 150m: 2:24.81 25.85 200m: 3:13.30 23.41

K3

1. KURUC Lukáš 13 Pk Azeta 2:35.54 260
25m: 17.19 17.19 75m: 55.92 19.66 125m: 1:36.73 20.57 175m: 2:16.94 19.86
50m: 36.26 19.07 100m: 1:16.16 20.24 150m: 1:57.08 20.35 200m: 2:35.54 18.60

2. ĎURKOVIČ Marek 13 PK ORCA Bratislava 2:46.91 211
25m: 17.60 17.60 75m: 57.88 20.51 125m: 1:41.76 22.40 175m: 2:25.66 21.85
50m: 37.37 19.77 100m: 1:19.36 21.48 150m: 2:03.81 22.05 200m: 2:46.91 21.25

3. MANDL Rudolf 13 PK ORCA Bratislava 2:53.46 188
25m: 17.84 17.84 75m: 59.93 21.97 125m: 1:45.60 23.11 175m: 2:31.31 22.82
50m: 37.96 20.12 100m: 1:22.49 22.56 150m: 2:08.49 22.89 200m: 2:53.46 22.15

K4

1. LIČKO Michal 15 PK Aqua Senica 3:27.95 109
25m: 20.86 20.86 75m: 1:12.28 27.29 125m: 2:08.47 28.51 175m: 3:04.56 28.43
50m: 44.99 24.13 100m: 1:39.96 27.68 150m: 2:36.13 27.66 200m: 3:27.95 23.39


